


MAUNA KEA STEWARDSHIP 
AND OVERSIGHT AUTHORITY

Community Workshop #1
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 7, 2026

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
LA‘I ‘ŌPUA 2020

74-5210 Keanalehu Dr #74, Kailua-Kona, HI 96740

TOPICS:
•	 Comprehensive Management Plan
•	 Draft Aspirational Statement
•	 Access
•	 Application of Kānāwai
•	 Q&A

Community Education Handout 
Download a copy of this resource to prepare for 
productive conversations.

PRE-REGISTER (Optional) 
Please help us prepare for your participation! 
Pre-register here for refreshment count and venue setup.

KuaOWakea.org 
Visit our website to stay updated and get engaged.

  Watch Live & Participate at 
youtube.com/@MaunaKeaSOA



MKSOA x Kua o Wākea  
Community Workshop Schedule 

 
 Location Venue Time Date 

1 Hawaiʻi, Kona Laʻi ʻŌpua 2020 5:30-7:30p Wednesday, Jan 7 

2 Hawaiʻi, Ka’ū Nā'ālehu Community Center 5:30-7:30p Thursday, Jan 8 

3 Oʻahu, Waiʻanae 
KS Community Center at 
Māʻili 

6:00p-8:00p Thursday, Jan 15 

4 Oʻahu, Koʻolau 
Windward Community 
College, Hale ʻĀkoakoa 

5:30- 7:30p Thursday, Jan 22 

5 Maui 
Maui College, Pilina Event 
Center 

5:30-7:30p Wednesday, Jan 28 

6 Molokʻai 
Kulana ʻŌiwi Kaunakakai 
Molokaʻi 

5:30-7:30p Thursday, Jan 29 

7 Kauaʻi Kauaʻi community college 5:00-7:00p Tuesday, Feb 3 

8 Hawaiʻi, Laupāhoehoe 
Laupāhoehoe Public Charter 
School 

5:30-7:30p Wednesday, Feb 4 

9 Hawaiʻi, Hilo Hale ʻŌlelo UH Hilo 5:30-7:30p Thursday, Feb 5 

10 Hawaiʻi, Waimea Kahilu Town Hall 5:30-7:30p Wednesday, Feb 11 
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